
POSTGRADUATE CERTFICATE IN INDUSTRIAL AUTOMATION (PGCIA) - 2023 Intake

08.30 - 12.30 13.30-17.30 17.30 - 19.30

Saturday, 21 October 2023
1 Saturday, 28 October 2023 1

Sunday, 29 October 2023 EE5917 EE5911
2 Saturday, 4 November 2023 EE5913 EE5912 EE5910 2

Sunday, 5 November 2023 EE5915 EE5916
3 Saturday, 11 November 2023 EE5914 EE5915 EE5910 1

Sunday, 12 November 2023
4 Saturday, 18 November 2023 EE5913 EE5912 EE5910 2

Sunday, 19 November 2023 EE5915 EE5916
5 Saturday, 25 November 2023 EE5914 EE5915 EE5910 1

Sunday, 26 November 2023
6 Saturday, 2 December 2023 EE5913 EE5912 EE5910 2

Sunday, 3 December 2023 EE5915 EE5916
7 Saturday, 9 December 2023 EE5914 EE5915 EE5910 1

Sunday, 10 December 2023 EE5917 EE5911
8 Saturday, 16 December 2023 EE5913 EE5912 EE5910 2

Sunday, 17 December 2023 EE5915 EE5916
9 Saturday, 23 December 2023 1

Sunday, 24 December 2023
10 Saturday, 30 December 2023 2

Sunday, 31 December 2023
11 Saturday, 6 January 2024 EE5914 EE5915 EE5910 1

Sunday, 7 January 2024 EE5917 EE5911
12 Saturday, 13 January 2024 EE5913 EE5912 EE5910 2

Sunday, 14 January 2024 EE5915 EE5916
13 Saturday, 20 January 2024 EE5914 EE5915 EE5910 1

Sunday, 21 January 2024 EE5917 EE5911
14 Saturday, 27 January 2024 EE5913 EE5912 EE5910 2

Sunday, 28 January 2024 EE5915 EE5916
15 Saturday, 3 February 2024 EE5914 EE5915 EE5910 1

Sunday, 4 February 2024
16 Saturday, 10 February 2024 EE5913 EE5912 EE5910 2

Sunday, 11 February 2024 EE5915 EE5916
17 Saturday, 17 February 2024 EE5914 EE5915 EE5910 1

Sunday, 18 February 2024 EE5917 EE5911 1

18 Saturday, 24 February 2024 EE5914 EE5912 EE5910 1

Sunday, 25 February 2024 EE5917 EE5915
19 Saturday, 2 March 2024 EE5914 EE5915 EE5910 1

Sunday, 3 March 2024 EE5917 EE5911

Saturday, 9 March 2024
Sunday, 10 March 2024
Saturday, 16 March 2024 EE5910-Applied Control Systems

Sunday, 17 March 2024 EE5912-Engineering Mathematics

Saturday, 23 March 2024
Sunday, 24 March 2024
Saturday, 30 March 2024 EE5913-Electrical Drives for Automation

Sunday, 31 March 2024 EE5917-Industrial Electronics
Saturday, 6 April 2024
Sunday, 7 April 2024
Saturday, 13 April 2024
Sunday, 14 April 2024

EE5910 Dr.WD Prasad prasadwd@uom.lk

EE5911 Dr.RMM Ruwanthika ruwanthim@uom.lk

EE5912 Dr.RMM Ruwanthika ruwanthim@uom.lk

EE5913
Prof.DP Chandima/                                 

Mr.HM Ravidu T.Bandara

ravitharaka11@gmail.com, ra-

ravindu@uom.lk,chandimadp@uo

m.lk

EE5914 Dr.V Logeeshan logeeshanv@uom.lk

EE5915 Prof.AGBP Jayasekara buddhikaj@uom.lk

EE5916 Dr.V Logeeshan /Mr.PTN Pathirana
thamidup@uom.lk, 

logeeshanv@uom.lk

EE5917 Prof.DP Chandima /Mr.PTN Pathirana                                                              
thamidup@uom.lk, 

chandimadp@uom.lk

EE5918 Dr.V Logeeshan logeeshanv@uom.lk

Saturday & Sunday Online lectures are scheduled from 8.30am-12pm , 1.30pm-5.30pm & 5.30pm-7.30pm

**EE5910 lecture is schedled from 7pm to 9pm.

update: 25.10.2023

update: 26.11.023

Project

Vap Full Moon Poya Day

Deepavali Festival Day

Ill Full Moon Poya Day

Christmas holiday

day after christmas holiday

Independence Day

Medin full Moon Poya day

Sinhala & Tamil New Year Day

Engineering Mathematics

Electrical Drives for Automation

Industrial Sensors and Actuators

Systems Design and Automation

Embedded Systems

Industrial Electronics

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING - UNIVERSITY OF MORATUWA

Week Day IA

Inauguration-Orientation

Applied Robotics

Sinhala & Tamil New Year Day

COMMENCEMENT OF SEMESTER 1 EXAMINATION

PG Certificate in IA

Applied Control Systems
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